FERMANENT
PARCEL

numser  (03=21=301 -063

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

110.27 FT
1644 & W Si 1644

ADDRESS
oF
PROFPERTY

1645 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 9 ALL 1645

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

6-30-69
2-15=72
4-10-72
12-28-73
3-21-83
10-23-84
10-6-98

SMITH, FRED A JR & BONNIE S
COPES REALTY, INC.
CASTIE, WOODROW & THEIMA M
WILSON, THOMAS L & DANA L
MOSTIER CHARLES & HELEN M
LADIG ROBERT M
SCHULER STEVEN E & DEANA R

C.F. 22.50
C.F. 25,50
C.F. 27.20

C.F. 48.50
C.F. 51,00
SP 94,000




